Town of Moretown
Office of the SELECT BOARD

NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING
Monday, December 9, 2013
6:00 p.m. at the Moretown Town Hall (downstairs)
1147 Route 100B in Moretown Village

The Selectboard will hold a special meeting for the purpose of working on the
following matters: 2014 budget and budget related items; to work on capital
budget and investment updates; “playground” lot deed work; tipping fee
litigation; and any other business that may come before the board.

6:00:
6:30:
7:00:
7:45:
8:00:

Martin Cameron re: highway budget

Don LaRocca re: capital budget and investment policy revisions
Work on the 2014 budget

Other business

Adjourn




